Thriller Night by Michael Jackson

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Noun

Animal

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Body Part - Plural

Noun

Animal

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Number

Body Part - Plural

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plurd

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Body Part - Plural

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Preposition

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Animal - Plural

Noun




99. Verb Base Form

100. Noun

101. Verb Base Form

102. Adjective

103. Noun

104. Noun

105. Number

106. Adjective

107. Noun Plurd

108. Noun

109. Verb Present Ends In Ing

110. Verb Base Form

111. Noun

112. Verb Base Form

113. Adjective

114. Verb Base Form

115. Adjective

116. Noun

117. Verb Base Form

118. Noun

119. Noun




Thriller Night by Michael Jackson

It's close to midnight and something 'S in the dark

Under the moonlight you see a sight that almost your heart

Youtry to but terror takes the before you make it

You start to as you right between the eyes,
You're

'‘Causethisis , night

And no one's gonna save you from the about to

You know it's , night

You're for your lifeinside a , tonight
You the and realize there's nowhere |eft to
You fedl the hand and if you'll ever seethe

Y ou close your and hope that thisisjust , girl

But all the while you hear a creepin’ up behind

You're outta

'Cause



thisis , night

There ain't no second against the with the
girl

, night
You're for your inside a , tonight
Night
And the start to in their
There's no the of the thistime (they're

)

Thisisthe of your life
They're out to get you, there's inon every side
They will you unless you that number on your
Now isthe foryouand| to close together
All the night I'll you from the on the ,
I'll make you
That thisis : night

'Cause



| can you more than any could ever try

, night
So let me you and a ,
here tonight
'‘Causerthisis , night
Girl, I can you more than any could ever try
, night
So let me you and a ,
I'm gonna you tonight
across the land
The midnight isclose at hand
in search of
To yal's

And



whomsoever shall be

Without the for down
Must and the of
And inside a corpse's

I'm gonna you tonight...

The stenchisin the

The of thousand years

And from every

Are into your
And though you to stay

Y our body startsto

For no can

The of the

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

