Thriller Night by Michael Jackson

1.	Adjective
2.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
3.	Verb Present Ends In S
4.	Verb Base Form
5.	Noun
6.	Verb Base Form
7.	Noun
8.	Verb Present Ends In S
9.	Adjective
10.	Noun
11.	Animal
12.	Verb Base Form
13.	Noun
14.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
15.	Adjective
16.	Noun
17.	Verb Base Form
18.	Noun
19.	Verb Base Form
20.	Verb Base Form
21.	Noun
22.	Verb Base Form
23.	Noun

24.	Body Part - Plural
25.	Noun
26.	Animal
27.	Noun
28.	Noun
29.	Noun
30.	Noun
31.	Number
32.	Body Part - Plural
33.	Noun
34.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
35.	Noun
36.	Adjective
37.	Noun
38.	Noun Plural
39.	Verb Base Form
40.	Noun
41.	Verb Base Form
42.	Noun
43.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
44.	Body Part - Plural
45.	Noun
46.	Adjective
47.	Adjective
48.	Noun

49.	Noun Plural
50.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
51.	Verb Base Form
52.	Verb Base Form
53.	Noun
54.	Noun
55.	Verb Base Form
56.	Preposition
57.	Verb Base Form
58.	Noun
59.	Noun
60.	Verb Base Form
61.	Noun
62.	Verb Base Form
63.	Noun
64.	Verb Base Form
65.	Noun
66.	Verb Base Form
67.	Adverb
68.	Verb Base Form
69.	Adjective
70.	Noun
71.	Noun
72.	Noun
73.	Noun

74.	Verb Base Form
75.	Noun
76.	Verb Base Form
77.	Noun
78.	Verb Base Form
79.	Adverb
80.	Verb Base Form
81.	Adjective
82.	Noun
83.	Verb Base Form
84.	Noun
85.	Verb Present Ends In S
86.	Noun
87.	Noun Plural
88.	Verb Base Form
89.	Noun
90.	Verb Base Form
91.	Noun
92.	Verb Past Tense
93.	Noun
94.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
95.	Verb Base Form
96.	Verb Base Form
97.	Animal - Plural
98.	Noun

99.	Verb Base Form
100.	Noun
101.	Verb Base Form
102.	Adjective
103.	Noun
104.	Noun
105.	Number
106.	Adjective
107.	Noun Plural
108.	Noun
109.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
110.	Verb Base Form
111.	Noun
112.	Verb Base Form
113.	Adjective
114.	Verb Base Form
115.	Adjective
116.	Noun
117.	Verb Base Form
118.	Noun
119.	Noun

Thriller Night by Michael Jackson

It's close to mi	idnight and some	ething	Adjective	_ 'S Ve	rb Present ends in	ing i	n the dark
Under the mod	onlight you see a	sight that	almost	Verb Present en	ds in S y	our heart	
You try to	Verb Base Form	_ but terr	or takes the	Noun	before y	ou make i	t
You start to _	Verb Base Form	as	Noun	Verb Pres	ent ends in S	you rig	ht between the eyes,
You're	djective						
'Cause this is _	Noun ,	Repeat I	Last Noun	night			
And no one's §	gonna save you f	rom the _	Animal	about to	Verb Bas	se Form	
You know it's	Noun ,	Repeat	Last Noun	night			
You're	erb Present ends in ING	for yo	our life insid	e aAdj	ective ,	Noun	tonight
Youverb	Base Form the	Noun	V	erb Base Form	and rea	lize there's	s nowhere left to
Verb Base Fo	orm						
You feel the _	Noun ha	nd and	Verb Base For	if yo	ou'll ever se	e the	Noun
You close you	lfBody Part - Plu	ural <u></u> al	nd hope that	this is just .	Noun	, girl	
But all the wh	ile you hear a	Animal	creepin'	up behind			
You're outta	Noun						

'Cause

this is Noun, Repeat Last Noun night
There ain't no second Noun against the Noun with the Number Body Part - Plural
girl
Noun, Repeat Last Noun night
You're Verb Present ends in ING for your Noun inside a Adjective, Noun tonight
Night Noun Plural Verb Base Form
And the start to verb Base Form in their Noun
There's no Verb Present ends in ING the Body Part - Plural of the this time (they're
AdjectiveAdjective)
This is the of your life
They're out to get you, there's Noun Plural Verb Present ends in ING in on every side
They will you unless you verb Base Form that number on your Noun
Now is the for you and I to close together
All the night I'll you from the on the ,
I'll make you
That this is, night

'Cause

I canvert	Base Form yo	ou more tl	nan any	Noun	could ever	Verb Ba	ase Form	try
Noun	, Repeat Last	Noun	night					
So let me	Verb Base Form	you	Adverb	and	Verb Base Form	a	Adjective	
Noun	_, <u>Noun</u>	_						
Noun	here tonight							
'Cause this is	Noun ,	Repea	ut Last Noun	night				
Girl, I can	Verb Base Form	you m	ore than a	ny <u>No</u>	could even	er	Verb Base Form	try
Noun	, Repeat Last	Noun	night					
So let me	Verb Base Form	you	Adverb	and	Verb Base Form	a	Adjective	
Noun	_							
I'm gonna	Verb Base Form	you to	night					
	Verb Present			ne land				
	Noun Verb B			h of	Noun			
ToVerb Ba	ase Form y'all	's No	oun					

whomsoever shall be	Verb Past Tense		
Without the Noun	for Verb Present ends	in ING down	
Must Verb Base Form	and Verb Base Form	theAnimal - Plural	ofNoun
AndVerb Base Form	_ inside a corpse's	Noun	
I'm gonnaVerb Base For	you tonight		
Theste	ench is in the	<u></u>	
The <u>Noun</u> of	Number thousand	years	
AndAdjective	Noun Plural from 6	everyNoun	
Are Verb Present ends in INC	G in to Verb Ba	se Form yourNoun	
And though you	b Base Form to stay	Adjective	
Your body starts to	Verb Base Form		
For noAdjective	Noun can	Verb Base Form	
The Noun of the	Noun		